
 

 

 
 
 

 
Island Catholic Schools  

Local School Calendar  
2023-2024 

 
    

Admin Days        Sun, Mon & Tues, Aug 20-22 

School Admin Day        Tues, September 5 

Schools Open for Students (Full Day)    Wed, September 6  

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (observed) Mon, October 2 

Thanksgiving       Mon, October 9 

Provincial Pro-D Day      Fri, October 20 

Remembrance Day (observed)     Mon, November 13 

Diocesan Faith Days       Thurs & Fri November 23 & 24 

Schools Close for Christmas     Sat, December 23 

Schools Re-open       Mon, January 8 

Catholic Schools’ Week      Sun, February 4 - Sat, February 10 

ICS Pro-D Day       Fri, February 23 

Ash Wednesday       Wed, February 14 

Family Day         Mon, February 19 

Schools Close for Spring Break     

QA        Sat, March 9 

JPII and Victoria Schools     Sat, March 16 

Schools Re-open       

QA        Mon, March 25 

JPII and Victoria Schools     Wed, April 3 

Good Friday        Fri, March 29 

Easter Monday       Mon, April 1 

Victoria Day        Mon, May 20 

Last Day for Students      Fri, June 21 

Year End Admin Days for Staff     Mon-Wed, June 24-26 

Last Day for Staff       Fri, June 28 

2 Pro-D Day        TBD Locally 

1 Retreat Day       TBD Locally 


